

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of ail pages of the document.

(((H170003296333)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations		
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
From:			
	Account Name : C T CORPORATION S	VSTEM	
	Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (512)418-6949		
	Fax Number : (954)208-0845		
**Enter	the email address for this business	entity to be used	for future
31	anual report mailings. Enter only one:	email address ple	ase.**
Er	nail Address:		
	Foreign Limited Liability	Company	
	SFLC Industrial Owne		
	Certificate of Status	0	
•••	Certificate of Status Certified Copy)EC 16
		0 1 04	
	Certified Copy Page Count		DEC 18 PH
	Certified Copy	1 04	DEC 18 PM 12: And Section of Antomore Physics (1997) Antometer Physics (1997)
	Certified Copy Page Count	1 04	DEC 18 PH 12: 14 Ant of 5121 Ant SSEE, FLORU
17 m 14 - 15225	Certified Copy Page Count	1 04	7 DEC 18 PH 12: 14 And the State All Antassee, PLORIDA
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Certified Copy Page Count	1 04	DEC 18 PM 12: 44 And Section State And Section PL ORIDA
ALLATANGHAALAMA Z	Certified Copy Page Count	1 04	DEC 18 PH 12: 44 Analysis and State Analysis and State
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	Certified Copy Page Count	1 04	DEC 18 PH 12: 44 Antal of STATE Antassee, FLORIDA
ectronic	Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	1 04 \$155.00	DEC 18 PM 12: 44 ANASSEE, FLORIDA Help
	Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	1 04 5155.00	
	Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	1 04 \$155.00	Help

51 6 函

63

と正

DEC 1 9 2017

· . · . /

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SFLC Industrial Owner 7 LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign Emitted liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tara Nyack, Paralegal

Name of Person

Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP

Firm/Company

180 Maiden Lane, Rm. 3916

Address

New York, NY 10038

City/State and Zip Code

PFEM@stroock.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person	at (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

.

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	r 7 LLC Limited Lability Company, must include "Lanit	ed Liability Constany, 1711, C. 7 or #11.C		
	ance adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fi	t)	Lister Community I C Town I C To	
	and elopics for the parkies of iterating dustries in h		Laphany Conductor Creations Creations	
Delaware (Jumilicion inder the law of w	wet through timited hability company is organized)	3. 38-4012451	errice, il applicable)	
	(Date first immediated business in Huilds, if provite (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, P.S. to determ	registration.) inte periody (fiplaticy)		
270 Park Avenue, 7th Ploor		6. P.O. Box 5005		
(Street Schere of Principal Office) New York, NY 10017.		(Maling Adverse) Nest York, NY 10163		
. Name and street addres	is of Florida registered agont: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	7 DEC	
Name:	C T Corporation System	······································	18	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		11 m	
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	PH 12:	
	itance: gistered agent and to accept survice of	a emistered areast and array to a	et in this canacity. I further agree	
a camply with the provis and accept the obligation	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of lans of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent.	r and complete performance of n	er in this capacity. I jurner agree by dutles, and I am familiar with	
a camply with the provis and accept the obligation	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of lans of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent.	rand complete performance of m 10e VIIIeda	er in this capacity. I jurner agree by dutles, and I am familiar with	
o comply with the provis and accept the obligation	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of lans of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System	r and complete performance of n 1 10e VIIIeda	er in this capacity. I further agree by datles, and I am familiar with	
o comply with the provis and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of lons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System (Registered soft) acity and address of the person(s) who here	as registered ugent and agree to d r and complete performance of m 10e VIIIeda Assistant Secret userature) Is/have authority to manage is/cro	cy dutles, and 1 am familiar with	
o comply with the provision and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of lans of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System - (Registered agent) acity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> :	as registered ugent and agree to d r and complete performance of m 10e VIIIeda Assistant Secret userature) Is/have authority to manage is/cro	cy dutles, and 1 am familiar with	
o comply with the provision and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment lans of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System ~ (Registered egent acity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : SPLC Asphilisen LLC <u>170 Prk Aspine. 7h Flor</u>	as registered ugent and agree to d r and complete performance of m 10e VIIIeda Assistant Secret userature) Is/have authority to manage is/cro	cy dutles, and 1 am familiar with	
o comply with the provision and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment lans of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System ~ (Registered egent acity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : SPLC Asphilisen LLC <u>170 Prk Aspine. 7h Flor</u>	as registered ugent and agree to d r and complete performance of m 10e VIIIeda Assistant Secret userature) Is/have authority to manage is/cro	cy duties, and 1 am familiar with	
o comply with the provision and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of lons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. By: C T Corponition System / (Registered sort) acity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address</u> : SELC Acquisition LLC <u>270 Pert Avriant</u> Ah Flow Sen, York, NY 10017.	as registered ugent and agree to d r and complete performance of m 10e VIIIeda Assistant Secret userature) Is/have authority to manage is/cro	cy duties, and 1 am familiar with	

ten-			
Signature of an Authorized person			
Date Todd, fixecative Director of the sustan of the sole member of the Sole Member			
Typed or printed mane of signed			

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SFLC INDUSTRIAL OWNER 7 LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

į



Justicey W. Buckle's, Bacretary of State)

Authentication: 203772990 Date: 12-15-17

6132833 8300

SR# 20177611502 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml